Delaware Township

1200

Emergency Phone:
Base Station Phone:
Fax:

Cell:

Email:

Fire Chief:

Unit Number

Type of Apparatus

Year

Apparatus Manufacturer
Make of Chassis

Pump Capacity (GPM)
Pump Position

Booster Tank (Gal.)

5" Hose (Ft.)

4.5" Hose (Ft.)

4" Hose (Ft.)

3" Hose (Ft.)

3" Hose - Preconn. (Ft.)
2.5" Hose (Ft.)

2.5" Hose - Preconn. (Ft.)
1.5" Hose (Ft.)

1.5" Hose - Preconn. (Ft.)
Generator (Watts)

Lights (500 Watts+)
Portable pump (GPM)
Foam Eductor (GPM)
Foam Concentrate (Gal.)
SCBA's

Extra Air Bottles

Radio Equipment

Other Equipment:
Thermal Imaging Camera
Strainers
Strainers, Low Profile
Strainers, Floating
Water Curtain
Hydrant Manifolds

S. Main St. - Box 151 - Mount Blanchard, OH. 45867

Dave Rodabaugh

911
419-694-1601

419-721-2034

419-423-7722

1215 1225 1266 1233 Air Trailer
Pumper tanker/pumper Rescue Grass support
1993 1995 1977
Boardman ALF
Freightliner International Ford
1000 1250 - 250
midship midship portable
1000 3000 200
500 500
0
0
200
500 500
400 600
Hyd 3500
2
95
20 20
4 4 4
4 4 4
Marcs Marcs Marcs Marcs
FM fire Fmfire FM fire FM fire
1 Computers 1
Port. Radios 12
5" and 6" Port. Tanks 3000gal
6" Entry Saws 1
1 Chain Saws 2
1 Salamander 1

Marcs Radios




